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Novák Radek

Novák Josef

Klein David



pořadí hráč suma průměr max. min.
1 Novák Radek ∑ 1370 Ø 228,33 257 173
2 Klein David ∑ 1326 Ø 221,00 279 178
3 Novák Josef ∑ 1214 Ø 202,33 227 178
4 Janošcová Kateřina ∑ 1208 Ø 193,33 236 150
5 Bucha Radovan ∑ 1197 Ø 199,50 232 150
6 Perger Jan ∑ 1140 Ø 190,00 226 144
7 Pazděra Jaroslav ∑ 1125 Ø 187,50 223 151
8 Klusáčková Dana ∑ 1118 Ø 178,33 200 156
9 Matěj Zdeněk ∑ 1093 Ø 182,17 213 150

10 Horák Ladislav ∑ 1083 Ø 180,50 199 165
11 Adamec Petr ∑ 1072 Ø 178,67 199 146
12 Klusáček Jiří ∑ 1063 Ø 177,17 197 157
13 Mihulka Josef ∑ 1060 Ø 176,67 207 149
14 Vozniak Tomáš ∑ 1057 Ø 176,17 194 159
15 Ulička Antonín ∑ 1048 Ø 174,67 226 157
16 Nováková Ivana ∑ 1048 Ø 166,67 193 134
17 Indra Martin ∑ 1040 Ø 173,33 195 152
18 Kudela Michal ∑ 1034 Ø 172,33 201 157
19 Bojko Lubomír ∑ 1025 Ø 170,83 200 147
20 Kutač Vladimír ∑ 1017 Ø 169,50 195 145
21 Janošec Miroslav ml. ∑ 1011 Ø 168,50 201 124
22 Zářecký Vlastimil ∑ 1001 Ø 166,83 201 149
23 Pelán Dominik ∑ 1000 Ø 166,67 210 127
24 Pastrňák Petr ∑ 1000 Ø 166,67 181 143
25 Novák Daniel ∑ 959 Ø 159,83 192 139
26 Juřica Lubomír ∑ 958 Ø 159,67 183 140
27 Cholasta Ondřej ∑ 945 Ø 157,50 168 148
28 Lesniaková Milena ∑ 928 Ø 146,67 169 130
29 Křižka Filip ∑ 904 Ø 150,67 191 114
30 Kudelová Iveta ∑ 885 Ø 139,50 173 103
31 Jung Jindřich ∑ 882 Ø 147,00 179 119
32 Kudela Lukáš ∑ 880 Ø 146,67 173 135
33 Kubátko Vlastimil ∑ 878 Ø 146,33 187 122
34 Pašek Radim ∑ 845 Ø 140,83 161 119
35 Kuchař Slavomír ∑ 666 Ø 111,00 133 95

výsledky umístění

 Jadran  10 
24.2.2024



pořadí suma průměr max. nához min. nához
19 Bojko Lubomír 182 159 182 155 200 147 1025 170,83 200 147
26 Juřica Lubomír 175 183 140 156 150 154 958 159,67 183 140
22 Zářecký Vlastimil 178 201 149 149 155 169 1001 166,83 201 149
29 Křižka Filip 191 138 148 114 167 146 904 150,67 191 114
5 Bucha Radovan 232 224 195 150 191 205 1197 199,50 232 150

35 Kuchař Slavomír 95 125 112 104 97 133 666 111,00 133 95
12 Klusáček Jiří 173 157 158 197 187 191 1063 177,17 197 157
8 Klusáčková Dana 200 156 179 163 173 199 1118 178,33 200 156 48

11 Adamec Petr 199 146 182 191 184 170 1072 178,67 199 146
14 Vozniak Tomáš 183 188 194 159 174 159 1057 176,17 194 159
20 Kutač Vladimír 186 145 175 162 195 154 1017 169,50 195 145
24 Pastrňák Petr 162 143 181 179 165 170 1000 166,67 181 143
33 Kubátko Vlastimil 144 122 135 138 152 187 878 146,33 187 122
3 Novák Josef 178 227 196 214 185 214 1214 202,33 227 178

15 Ulička Antonín 178 158 157 226 159 170 1048 174,67 226 157
16 Nováková Ivana 164 157 193 134 159 193 1048 166,67 193 134 48
1 Novák Radek 248 173 257 245 202 245 1370 228,33 257 173
2 Klein David 178 247 203 279 200 219 1326 221,00 279 178

31 Jung Jindřich 138 119 130 154 179 162 882 147,00 179 119
25 Novák Daniel 162 192 139 150 162 154 959 159,83 192 139
10 Horák Ladislav 165 199 183 194 175 167 1083 180,50 199 165
9 Matěj Zdeněk 150 167 179 213 201 183 1093 182,17 213 150

13 Mihulka Josef 207 178 193 149 165 168 1060 176,67 207 149
7 Pazděra Jaroslav 151 199 171 223 200 181 1125 187,50 223 151

32 Kudela Lukáš 138 135 157 136 173 141 880 146,67 173 135
34 Pašek Radim 146 161 144 130 119 145 845 140,83 161 119
27 Cholasta Ondřej 149 168 168 154 148 158 945 157,50 168 148
6 Perger Jan 144 166 215 188 201 226 1140 190,00 226 144

23 Pelán Dominik 127 157 150 153 210 203 1000 166,67 210 127
28 Lesniaková Milena 169 145 130 147 144 145 928 146,67 169 130 48
21 Janošec Miroslav ml. 188 124 187 163 148 201 1011 168,50 201 124
18 Kudela Michal 158 191 160 157 201 167 1034 172,33 201 157
17 Indra Martin 152 190 174 195 171 158 1040 173,33 195 152
30 Kudelová Iveta 117 142 161 141 173 103 885 139,50 173 103 48
4 Janošcová Kateřina 236 150 181 223 167 203 1208 193,33 236 150 48
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